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Sessions

Group: 2223-02-EKA202319-L01 Kelas Palembang
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197106021995032002;

Emylia Yuniarti

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

Achmad Soediro

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

Achmad Soediro

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

Achmad Soediro

4 Emylia Yuniart i 
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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

Achmad Soediro

6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

Achmad Soediro

7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197704172010122001;

Yusnaini

8 Wed 8 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197704172010122001;

Yusnaini

9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197704172010122001;

Yusnaini

10 Wed 22 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197704172010122001;

Yusnaini

11 Wed 29 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197704172010122001;

Yusnaini

12 Wed 5 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197106021995032002;

Emylia Yuniarti

13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197106021995032002;

Emylia Yuniarti

14 Thu 13 Apr 2023 8AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197106021995032002;

Emylia Yuniarti

15 Sat 15 Apr 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197106021995032002;

Emylia Yuniarti

16 Mon 17 Apr 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA202319-L01 Kelas

Palembang

197106021995032002;

Emylia Yuniarti
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